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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Joce lynne  W a llace255
GSC  Abilene

9.400 9.600 9.2509.600 37.850
1T 1T 1 3T 1 

1 

Char lotte  S hook256
AAGI

9.250 9.300 9.3009.350 37.200
3 5 4 1T 2 

2 

Hadley W as icek254
Star Center

9.400 9.600 8.9009.050 36.950
1T 1T 5 8 3 

3 

BreAnn F le tche r253
OHG

9.150 9.500 9.2009.000 36.850
4 4 6 5 4 

4 

Ha ley Bryson252
OHG

9.050 9.600 9.3008.450 36.400
5 1T 8 1T 5 

5 

S ydney W illiam s248
AAGI

8.800 8.900 9.2509.400 36.350
6T 8T 3 3T 6 

6 

Eva  Ganga257
F lipnastics

8.800 9.050 9.0009.450 36.300
6T 6 2 6T 7 

7 

M aci Haby250
United

8.700 8.750 8.7008.500 34.650
8 10 7 9T 8 

8 

Er in Oxley251
United

8.500 9.000 9.0007.800 34.300
9 7 10 6T 9 

9 

Pa r is  C loud249
United

8.200 8.900 8.7007.900 33.700
10 8T 9 9T 10 

10 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : O ly m p ic  H ills  G y m


